Mediterranean

¥

Bistro and

ine Bar

IS

DESSERT, CHEESE & COFFEE MENU

Traditional Tiramisu 250
Mascarpone, coffee and amaretto

Warm Melting Chocolate Cake 320
Vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce

Chocolate Mousse Duo 250
Dark and white chocolate with Chantfilly cream

Vanilla Ice Cream Ravioli 180
Passion fruit and melon coulis

Panna Cotta 180
Raspberry sauce and Chantilly cream

Cream Caramel 180
Fresh fruit salad and Chantilly cream

Blueberry Cheese Cake 250
Chantilly cream

Fresh Fruit Platter s 120/m 210
New Zealand Natural Ice Cream 180
Your choice of flavor (3 scoops)

Mixed Cheese 490

Gorgonzola, camembert, gruyere, goat cheese, celery, grapes
Your choice of baguette, walnut bread or cracker

RONNEFELDT TEAS

Teavelope 70
Japan Classic, Peppermint, Camomile , Verbena,

Happy Herbs and Darjeeling

Tea-caddy 95

Jasmin, English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Leaf,
Sweet Berries and Cream Orange

HOT COFFEE

Americano Coffee or Espresso
Cappuccino or Cafe Latte
Double Espresso

Espresso Macchiato
Espresso topped with a small amount of milk and foam

Espresso Con Panna
Espresso served with thick whipped cream

Espresso Mochaccino
The traditional cappuccino boosted with rich chocolate

ICED COFFEE

Iced Coffee
Regular coffee sweetened to taste & served overice

Iced Cappuccino
Cold espresso with milk over ice and finished with
a frothed milk crown

Iced Caffe Latte

Chilled espresso served in a tall glass with milk

Iced Mocha
Cold espresso with rich chocolate & milk

Caffe Shakerato

Espresso shaken hard with a touch of sugar

Affogato

Hot espresso served with vanilla ice cream

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Please ask your waiter for details of our delicious
liqueur coffees.

15% Discount for All Cascade Club Members

All Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT

100
110
160
110

110

110

130

160

160

170

160

160



