

DESSERT, CHEESE & COFFEE MENU

DESSERT & CHEESE		HOT COFFEE	
Traditional Tiramisu	250	Americano Coffee or Espresso	100
Mascarpone, coffee and amaretto		Cappuccino or Cafe Latte	110
Warm Melting Chocolate Cake Vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce	320	Double Espresso	160
Chocolate Mousse Duo Dark and white chocolate with Chantilly cream	250	Espresso Macchiato Espresso topped with a small amount of milk and foam	110
Vanilla Ice Cream Ravioli Passion fruit and melon coulis	180	Espresso Con Panna Espresso served with thick whipped cream	110
Panna Cotta Raspberry sauce and Chantilly cream	180	Espresso Mochaccino The traditional cappuccino boosted with rich chocolate	110
Cream Caramel	180	ICED COFFEE	
Fresh fruit salad and Chantilly cream Blueberry Cheese Cake	250	Iced Coffee Regular coffee sweetened to taste & served over ice	130
Chantilly cream Fresh Fruit Platter	s 120/m 210	Iced Cappuccino Cold espresso with milk over ice and finished with a frothed milk crown	160
New Zealand Natural Ice Cream Your choice of flavor (3 scoops)	180	Iced Caffe Latte Chilled espresso served in a tall glass with milk	160
Mixed Cheese Gorgonzola, camembert, gruyere, goat cheese, ce Your choice of baguette, walnut bread or cracker	490 elery, grapes	Iced Mocha Cold espresso with rich chocolate & milk	170
		Caffe Shakerato Espresso shaken hard with a touch of sugar	160
RONNEFELDT TEAS Teavelope Japan Classic, Peppermint, Camomile, Verbena, Happy Herbs and Darjeeling	70	Affogato Hot espresso served with vanilla ice cream	160
Tea-caddy Jasmin, English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Leaf, Sweet Berries and Cream Orange	95	LIQUEUR COFFEE	
		Please ask your waiter for details of our delicit	ous

15% Discount for All Cascade Club Members

All Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT